
�

�

MANDAVELI  

BUS STOPPING BUS TIMINING 

SANTHOME 6.30 

PATINAPAKKAM 6.31 

MANDAVELI 6.33 

KALIAPPA HOSPITAL 6.37 

PARK SHERATON 6.40 

DEVAR STATUE 6.43 

VENKAT NARAYANA ROAD 6.47 

VANIMAHAL 6.50 

KAMARAJ ILLAM 6.52 

VALUAR KOTTAM 6.57 

LOYALA COLLEGE 7.00 

MEHTA NAGAR 7.05 

ARUN HOTEL 7.10 

ANNA ARCH  7.12 

ARUMBAKKAM 7.15 

KOYAMPEDU ROUNTANNA 7.20 

KENDRA VIDHYALAYA 7.22 

THIRUMANGALAM  7.25 

T.S.K NAGAR 7.28 

GOLDEN FLATS 7.30 

AMBATHUR 7.35 

AVADI 7.50 

COLLEGE 8.05 

 �


